Braking Resistors
Brake Modules
VBR Load Analyzer
 Manufactured for
GE Fuji Drives
(800) 838-4694
POWEROHM

 Motor
HP P11S Inverter Ohms Q'ty
Powerohm
P/N
G11S %
Torque
P11S %
Torque
230 1/4 FRNF25G11S-2UX - - 100 1 PRDB0.75-2 150 -
230 1/2 FRNF50G11S-2UX - - 100 1 PRDB0.75-2 150 -
230 1 FRN001G11S-2UX - - 40 1 PRDB0.75-2 150 -
230 2 FRN002G11S-2UX - - 40 1 PRDB2.2-2 150 -
230 3 FRN003G11S-2UX - - 33 1 PRDB2.2-2 150 -
230 5 FRN005G11S-2UX 7.5 FRN007P11S-2UX 33 1 PRDB3.7-2 150 100
230 7.5 FRN007G11S-2UX 10 FRN010P11S-2UX 20 1 PRDB5.5-2 150 100
230 10 FRN010G11S-2UX 15 FRN015P11S-2UX 15 1 PRDB7.5-2 150 100
230 15 FRN015G11S-2UX 20 FRN020P11S-2UX 10 1 PRDB11-2 150 100
230 20 FRN020G11S-2UX 25 FRN025P11S-2UX 8.6 1 PRDB15-2 150 100
230 25 FRN025G11S-2UX 30 FRN030P11S-2UX 6.8 1 PRDB18.5-2 150 100
230 30 FRN030G11S-2UX 40 FRN040P11S-2UX 5.8 1 PRDB22-2 150 100
230 40 FRN040G11S-2UX 50 FRN050P11S-2UX 4 1 PRDB30-2C 100 75
230 50 FRN050G11S-2UX 60 FRN060P11S-2UX 3 1 PRDB37-2C 100 75
230 60 FRN060G11S-2UX 75 FRN075P11S-2UX 2.5 1 PRDB45-2C 100 75
230 75 FRN075G11S-2UX 100 FRN100P11S-2UX 2 1 PRDB55-2C 100 75
230 100 FRN100G11S-2UX 125 FRN125P11S-2UX 1.5 1 PRDB75-2C 100 75
230 125 FRN125G11S-2UX 150 FRN150P11S-2UX 1.2 1 PRDB90-2C 100 75
CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
Enclosures have a mill galvanized finish.
Resistance values have a +/- 10% tolerance.
All enclosures include a terminal block for customer

HP G11S Inverter
 Motor
HP P11S Inverter Ohms Q'ty
Powerohm
P/N
G11S %
Torque
P11S %
Torque
460 1/2 FRNF50G11S-4UX - - 200 1 PRDB0.75-4 150 -
460 1 FRN001G11S-4UX - - 200 1 PRDB0.75-4 150 -
460 2 FRN002G11S-4UX - - 160 1 PRDB2.2-4 150 -
460 3 FRN003G11S-4UX - - 160 1 PRDB2.2-4 150 -
460 5 FRN005G11S-4UX 7.5 FRN007P11S-4UX 130 1 PRDB3.7-4 150 100
460 7.5 FRN007G11S-4UX 10 FRN010P11S-4UX 80 1 PRDB5.5-4 150 100
460 10 FRN010G11S-4UX 15 FRN015P11S-4UX 60 1 PRDB7.5-4 150 100
460 15 FRN015G11S-4UX 20 FRN020P11S-4UX 40 1 PRDB11-4 150 100
460 20 FRN020G11S-4UX 25 FRN025P11S-4UX 34.4 1 PRDB15-4 150 100
460 25 FRN025G11S-4UX 30 FRN030P11S-4UX 27 1 PRDB18.5-4 150 100
460 30 FRN030G11S-4UX 40 FRN040P11S-4UX 22 1 PRDB22-4 150 100
460 40 FRN040G11S-4UX 50 FRN050P11S-4UX 15 1 PRDB30-4C 100 75
460 50 FRN050G11S-4UX 60 FRN060P11S-4UX 12 1 PRDB37-4C 100 75
460 60 FRN060G11S-4UX 75 FRN075P11S-4UX 10 1 PRDB45-4C 100 75
460 75 FRN075G11S-4UX 100 FRN100P11S-4UX 7.5 1 PRDB55-4C 100 75
460 100 FRN100G11S-4UX 125 FRN125P11S-4UX 6.5 1 PRDB75-4C 100 75
460 125 FRN125G11S-4UX 150 FRN150P11S-4UX 4.7 1 PRDB110-4C 100 75
460 150 FRN150G11S-4UX 200 FRN200P11S-4UX 4.7 1 PRDB110-4C 100 75
460 200 FRN200G11S-4UX 250 FRN250P11S-4UX 3.9 1 PRDB132-4C 100 75
460 250 FRN250G11S-4UX 300 FRN300P11S-4UX 3.2 1 PRDB160-4C 100 75
460 300 FRN300G11S-4UX 350 FRN350P11S-4UX 2.6 1 PRDB200-4C 100 75
460 350 FRN350G11S-4UX 400 FRN400P11S-4UX 2.2 1 PRDB220-4C 100 75
460 400 FRN400G11S-4UX 450 FRN450P11S-4UX 3.2 2 PRDB160-4C 100 75
460 450 FRN450G11S-4UX 500 FRN500P11S-4UX 3.2 2 PRDB160-4C 100 75
460 500 FRN500G11S-4UX 600 FRN600P11S-4UX 2.6 2 PRDB200-4C 100 75
460 600 FRN600G11S-4UX 700 FRN700P11S-4UX 2.6 2 PRDB200-4C 100 75
460 - - 800 FRN800P11S-4UX 2.6 2 PRDB200-4C 100 75
CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
Enclosures have a mill galvanized finish.
Resistance values have a +/- 10% tolerance.
All enclosures include a terminal block for customer

in three different voltage classes including 240, 480
and 600 volts.
Powerohm
Part No.
Nominal
AC Line
Voltage
RMS
Continuous
Load
Current
Turn ON
Voltage
Max Peak
Current
BM2-50 240 50 390 200
BM2-115 240 115 390 200
BM240-450 240 450 390 600
BM240-600 240 600 390 900
BM4-50 480 50 775 200
BM4-115 480 115 775 200
BM480-450 480 450 775 600
BM480-600 480 600 775 900
BM6-50 600 50 970 200
BM6-115 600 115 970 200
BM600-450 600 450 970 600
BM600-600 600 600 970 900
Pricing for the Brake Modules appears on page 20,
while the pricing for the resistors may be found in the
resistor index page 19.
 PO Box 537   Katy, TX 77492